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2014 NINJA® ZX"-14R ABS

PARTS LIST
Decals(Ebony)(FEFA)

ITEM NAME

MARK,K.KAWASAKI (Ref # 56052)
MARK,FUEL TANK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
MARK,SIDE COWLING,NINJA (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,TAIL COVER,ZX-14R (Ref # 56054B)
MARK,FR FENDER,KTRC (Ref # 56054C)
PATTERN,WHEEL,RED,4X1353 (Ref # 56069)
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)

PART NUMBER
56052-1202
56054-0948
56054-0949
56054-0950
56054-1382
56069-4380
57001-1752
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